



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020 10:30 AM
District: District 3
Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Desc: CR 278 (PIONEER RD)

Call Order: 014
Counties: WASHINGTON

Contract: T3717
Fed Aid No: D320026B
Project(s): 43720215201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$770,613.25	100.00%
2	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$831,856.31	107.95%
3	RBM CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$837,429.30	108.67%
4	GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$848,224.70	110.07%
5	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,057,652.87	137.25%
6	VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,202,139.65	156.00%
7	JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,223,803.30	158.81%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

District: District 3

Counties: WASHINGTON

Fed Aid No: D320026B

Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 43720215201 (*)

Contract Descr: CR 278 (PIONEER RD)

The improvements under this contract consist of remove existing Bridge No. 610020 and construct new Box Culvert Bridge No. 614169 on CR 278 Pioneer Road over Piney Branch in Washington County. Other incidental work includes but is not limited to; mill and resurface, signing and pavement marking.

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) RBM CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	
Item Description			Units						
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Structures							
0005	0110 3		(1064.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	19,192.40000	19,192.40	25,000.00000	25,000.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43720215201			SF (LS)						
0010	0400 4 1		163.500	975.00000	159,412.50	1,407.45000	230,118.08	2,100.00000	343,350.00
CONCRETE CLASS IV, CULVERTS			CY						
0015	0415 1 1		27,880.000	1.75000	48,790.00	1.30000	36,244.00	2.00000	55,760.00
REINFORCING STEEL- ROADWAY			LB						
0020	0530 3 4		49.100	120.00000	5,892.00	140.75000	6,910.83	175.00000	8,592.50
RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING			TN						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$254,094.50		\$292,465.31		\$432,702.50	

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0025 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43720215201		(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	91,850.00000	91,850.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) RBM CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0030 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43720215201		(150.000) DA (LS)	23,000.00000	23,000.00	30,367.75000	30,367.75	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0035 0102 2200 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 43720215201		(1538.000) SY (LS)	62,500.00000	62,500.00	27,237.80000	27,237.80	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0040 0102 2300 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY EARTHWORK/BASE 43720215201		(3275.000) CY (LS)	120,000.00000	120,000.00	229,144.80000	229,144.80	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0045 0102 3 COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE		39.300 CY	75.00000	2,947.50	56.85000	2,234.21	40.00000	1,572.00
0050 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,940.000 ED	0.31000	911.40	0.40000	1,176.00	0.75000	2,205.00
0055 0102 71 13 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE		72.000 LF	60.00000	4,320.00	68.90000	4,960.80	60.00000	4,320.00
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		9,858.000 ED	0.13000	1,281.54	0.15000	1,478.70	0.60000	5,914.80
0065 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		192.000 EA	5.45000	1,046.40	5.95000	1,142.40	5.50000	1,056.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) RBM CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0070	0102 99		314.000	13.00000	4,082.00	16.85000	5,290.90	20.00000	6,280.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0075	0102115		560.000	0.44000	246.40	0.55000	308.00	1.00000	560.00
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0080	0104 10 3		1,091.000	6.30000	6,873.30	5.90000	6,436.90	5.00000	5,455.00
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0085	0104 11		128.000	21.00000	2,688.00	23.20000	2,969.60	15.00000	1,920.00
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0090	0110 1 1		(2.200)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	43,425.70000	43,425.70	35,000.00000	35,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43720215201			AC (LS)						
0095	0110 7 1		2.000	350.00000	700.00	237.30000	474.60	200.00000	400.00
MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE			EA						
0100	0120 1		305.900	65.00000	19,883.50	24.25000	7,418.08	40.00000	12,236.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0105	0120 2 2		628.700	50.00000	31,435.00	16.75000	10,530.73	50.00000	31,435.00
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0110	0160 4		296.000	23.00000	6,808.00	12.45000	3,685.20	17.50000	5,180.00
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) RBM CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0115 0285706		173.000	49.00000	8,477.00	25.15000	4,350.95	55.00000	9,515.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		SY						
0120 0327 70 6		2,241.000	3.85000	8,627.85	3.30000	7,395.30	15.00000	33,615.00
MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0125 0334 1 52		13.900	450.00000	6,255.00	298.40000	4,147.76	220.00000	3,058.00
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		TN						
0130 0337 7 81		199.000	185.00000	36,815.00	157.65000	31,372.35	165.00000	32,835.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		TN						
0135 0570 1 1		4,323.000	2.40000	10,375.20	0.90000	3,890.70	1.00000	4,323.00
PERFORMANCE TURF		SY						
0140 0570 1 2		3,758.000	3.80000	14,280.40	2.95000	11,086.10	3.00000	11,274.00
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						
0145 0710 11101		0.361	2,725.00000	983.73	2,188.90000	790.19	2,000.00000	722.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0150 0710 11201		0.361	2,725.00000	983.73	2,188.90000	790.19	2,000.00000	722.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:			\$510,520.95		\$533,955.71		\$399,597.80	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) RBM CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0155 0710 90		(1.000)	1,750.00000	1,750.00	2,224.65000	2,224.65	2,000.00000	2,000.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43720215201								
0160 0711 16101		0.379	8,200.00000	3,107.80	6,115.90000	2,317.93	6,000.00000	2,274.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"								
0165 0711 16231		0.190	6,000.00000	1,140.00	4,698.45000	892.71	4,500.00000	855.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"								
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$5,997.80		\$5,435.29		\$5,129.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$770,613.25		\$831,856.31		837,429.30



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(6) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures									
0005	0110 3		(1064.000)	88,700.00000	88,700.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43720215201			SF (LS)						
0010	0400 4 1		163.500	1,040.00000	170,040.00	1,975.00000	322,912.50	2,100.00000	343,350.00
CONCRETE CLASS IV, CULVERTS			CY						
0015	0415 1 1		27,880.000	1.20000	33,456.00	2.50000	69,700.00	2.00000	55,760.00
REINFORCING STEEL- ROADWAY			LB						
0020	0530 3 4		49.100	100.00000	4,910.00	200.00000	9,820.00	240.00000	11,784.00
RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING			TN						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$297,106.00		\$457,432.50		\$435,894.00	

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0025 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43720215201		(1.000) LS	144,800.00000	144,800.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	119,000.00000	119,000.00
0030 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43720215201		(150.000) DA (LS)	26,500.00000	26,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0035 0102 2200 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 43720215201		(1538.000) SY (LS)	49,700.00000	49,700.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(6) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0040 0102 2300 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY EARTHWORK/BASE 43720215201		(3275.000) CY (LS)	152,600.00000	152,600.00	260,000.00000	260,000.00	369,525.00000	369,525.00
0045 0102 3 COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE		39.300 CY	74.00000	2,908.20	45.50000	1,788.15	230.00000	9,039.00
0050 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,940.000 ED	0.50000	1,470.00	0.35000	1,029.00	0.50000	1,470.00
0055 0102 71 13 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE		72.000 LF	85.00000	6,120.00	150.00000	10,800.00	80.00000	5,760.00
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		9,858.000 ED	0.40000	3,943.20	0.15000	1,478.70	0.25000	2,464.50
0065 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		192.000 EA	6.00000	1,152.00	6.00000	1,152.00	5.00000	960.00
0070 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		314.000 ED	18.00000	5,652.00	12.50000	3,925.00	22.00000	6,908.00
0075 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		560.000 ED	0.60000	336.00	0.50000	280.00	2.00000	1,120.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(6) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0080 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		1,091.000 LF	4.00000	4,364.00	4.00000	4,364.00	3.00000	3,273.00
0085 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		128.000 LF	12.00000	1,536.00	10.00000	1,280.00	24.00000	3,072.00
0090 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 43720215201		(2.200) AC (LS)	39,800.00000	39,800.00	29,000.00000	29,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
0095 0110 7 1 MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE		2.000 EA	500.00000	1,000.00	150.00000	300.00	250.00000	500.00
0100 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		305.900 CY	18.00000	5,506.20	30.00000	9,177.00	20.00000	6,118.00
0105 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		628.700 CY	18.00000	11,316.60	10.00000	6,287.00	37.00000	23,261.90
0110 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		296.000 SY	14.00000	4,144.00	22.50000	6,660.00	60.00000	17,760.00
0115 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		173.000 SY	22.00000	3,806.00	65.00000	11,245.00	175.00000	30,275.00
0120 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		2,241.000 SY	6.00000	13,446.00	4.60000	10,308.60	6.00000	13,446.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(6) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0125 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		13.900 TN	348.00000	4,837.20	298.00000	4,142.20	400.00000	5,560.00
0130 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		199.000 TN	171.00000	34,029.00	158.00000	31,442.00	160.00000	31,840.00
0135 0570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF		4,323.000 SY	2.00000	8,646.00	2.50000	10,807.50	0.75000	3,242.25
0140 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		3,758.000 SY	4.00000	15,032.00	5.00000	18,790.00	3.00000	11,274.00
0145 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.361 GM	2,400.00000	866.40	1,850.00000	667.85	5,000.00000	1,805.00
0150 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.361 GM	2,400.00000	866.40	1,850.00000	667.85	5,000.00000	1,805.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:			\$544,377.20		\$595,591.85		\$759,478.65	

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0155 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43720215201		(1.000) LS	2,380.00000	2,380.00	1,875.00000	1,875.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Page 10 of 16

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GDB-US CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(6) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0160 0711 16101		0.379	8,500.00000	3,221.50	5,280.00000	2,001.12	8,000.00000	3,032.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0165 0711 16231		0.190	6,000.00000	1,140.00	3,960.00000	752.40	6,500.00000	1,235.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		GM						
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$6,741.50		\$4,628.52		\$6,767.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$848,224.70		\$1,057,652.87		1,202,139.65



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(7) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION					
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001			Structures						
0005	0110	3	(1064.000)	120,000.00000	120,000.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43720215201			SF (LS)						
0010	0400	4 1	163.500	2,800.00000	457,800.00				
CONCRETE CLASS IV, CULVERTS			CY						
0015	0415	1 1	27,880.000	2.00000	55,760.00				
REINFORCING STEEL- ROADWAY			LB						
0020	0530	3 4	49.100	120.00000	5,892.00				
RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING			TN						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$639,452.00					

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0025 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43720215201		(1.000) LS	160,000.00000	160,000.00				
0030 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43720215201		(150.000) DA (LS)	80,000.00000	80,000.00				
0035 0102 2200 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 43720215201		(1538.000) SY (LS)	80,000.00000	80,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0040	0102 2300		(3275.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY EARTHWORK/BASE 43720215201			CY (LS)						
0045	0102 3		39.300	100.00000	3,930.00				
COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE			CY						
0050	0102 60		2,940.000	0.20000	588.00				
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0055	0102 71 13		72.000	32.00000	2,304.00				
TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE			LF						
0060	0102 74 1		9,858.000	0.35000	3,450.30				
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0065	0102 78		192.000	4.50000	864.00				
TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER			EA						
0070	0102 99		314.000	20.00000	6,280.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0075	0102115		560.000	6.00000	3,360.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0080	0104 10 3		1,091.000	3.00000	3,273.00				
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0085	0104 11		128.000	60.00000	7,680.00				
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0090	0110 1 1		(2.200)	42,000.00000	42,000.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43720215201			AC (LS)						
0095	0110 7 1		2.000	150.00000	300.00				
MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE			EA						
0100	0120 1		305.900	18.00000	5,506.20				
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0105	0120 2 2		628.700	24.00000	15,088.80				
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0110	0160 4		296.000	12.00000	3,552.00				
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0115	0285706		173.000	20.00000	3,460.00				
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06			SY						
0120	0327 70 6		2,241.000	8.00000	17,928.00				
MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0125	0334 1 52		13.900	150.00000	2,085.00				
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22			TN						
0130	0337 7 81		199.000	200.00000	39,800.00				
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0135	0570 1 1		4,323.000	4.00000	17,292.00				
PERFORMANCE TURF			SY						
0140	0570 1 2		3,758.000	6.00000	22,548.00				
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0145	0710 11101		0.361	3,000.00000	1,083.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0150	0710 11201		0.361	4,000.00000	1,444.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$563,816.30					

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0155 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43720215201		(1.000) LS	12,000.00000	12,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3717

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(7) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION					
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0003		Signing							
0160	0711 16101		0.379	15,000.00000	5,685.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0165	0711 16231		0.190	15,000.00000	2,850.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"			GM						
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$20,535.00					
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,223,803.30					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200729 July 29, 2020 **Call Order:** 014 **Contract:** T3717

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

Alan D. Autry

Manager, Contracts Administration Office

08/11/2020